NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

London Women's Spring Summer 24

Fashion Week dates : September 15 - September 19
Definitive schedule

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

9.00am

9.30am

10.00am

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.00am

11.15am

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

6.15pm

PAUL COSTELLOE

ROBYN LYNCH

PARISER

STEFAN COOKE

AMORPHOUS STUDIO

SIYUN HUANG

DERRICK

LEO CARLTON

LAUGESEN

NU

TEMPERLEY LONDON

BORA AKSU

EDWARD CRUTCHLEY

DI PETSA

HUISHAN ZHANG

MARK FAST

FASHION EAST

NATASHA ZINKO

MYL BERLIN

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

Newgen Space

- Men's Collection
Digital

- Women's Collection -
DiscoverylLab

See Invitation

- Men's & Women's Collection -
Bfc Newgen

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection -
DiscoveryLab

Digital

- Women's Collection -
DiscoveryLab

Digital

- Men's Collection - Bfc Newgen
Digital

- Accessories - Bfc Newgen

See Invitation

- Men's & Women's Collection
Digital

- Women's Collection

Digital

- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - Bfc
Newgen

See Invitation

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation

- Men's & Women's Collection
Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection



FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

6.45pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

THEO

AHLUWALIA

HARRI

CHOPOVA LOWENA

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection
See Invitation

- Men's & Women's Collection +
Digital

See Invitation

- Men's Collection - Bfc Newgen

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - Bfc Fashion
Trust

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 15 PRESENTATIONS
STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY

9.30am ->
11.30am

10.30am ->
12.30pm

11.30am ->
1.30pm
1.30pm ->
3.30pm

2.30pm ->
4.30pm
3.30pm ->
5.30pm

NOON BY NOOR

PHOEBE ENGLISH

EIRINN HAYHOW

COMPLETEDWORKS

ANCUTA SARCA

See invitation
- Accessories

See Invitation
- Women's Collection + Digital
12:30

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection -
Presenting for the first time

See invitation

See Invitation
- Accessories - Bfc Newgen

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.00am

EUDON CHOI

KYLE HO

ADRIANNE WEBER

GENEVIEVE DEVINE

PERTE D'EGO

TREDDENICK

ACCIDENTAL CUTTING

JW ANDERSON

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

Digital

- Men's Collection - DiscoveryLab
Digital

- Women's Collection -
DiscoverylLab

Digital

- Women's Collection -
DiscoverylLab

Digital

- Men's Collection

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection
Digital

- Women's Collection

See Invitation



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

12.00pm

12.00pm

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

ROKSANDA

SUSAN FANG

FEBEN

MOLLY GODDARD

16ARLINGTON

SINE?AD O'DWYER

DAVID KOMA

S.S. DALEY

LABRUM LONDON

RICHARD QUINN

MATTY BOVAN

KWK BY KAY KWOK

- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection -
Bfc Newgen

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - Bfc Fashion
Trust

See Invitation

- Men's & Women's Collection -
Bfc/Vogue Designer Fashion Fund
Winner

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - Bfc
Newgen

See invitation
Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - Bfc
Newgen

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection -
Bfc Newgen

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS

9.30am ->
11.30am

3.30pm ->
5.30pm
4.30pm ->
6.30pm

5.30pm ->
7.30pm

THE WINTER HOUSE

RAY CHU

KAZNA ASKER

FROLOV

See Invitation
- Accessories - Bfc Newgen -
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation

- Men's & Women's Collection -
Bfc Newgen - Presenting for the
first time + Digital 16:30

See Invitation
- Women's Collection



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.00am

1.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

9.00pm

EMMA BLYTHE

MASHA POPOVA

RUIRUI DENG

PERMU

KILENTAR

BUERLANGMA

JE CAI

SUNG JU

TOVE

HOLZWEILER

SINEAD GOREY

SIMONE ROCHA

YUHAN WANG

ERDEM

KNWLS

PAOLO CARZANA

PAM HOGG

Digital
- Men's & Women's Collection -
DiscoveryLab

See Invitation

- Women's Collection - Bfc
Newgen

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection -
DiscoverylLab

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection -
DiscoverylLab

Digital

- Women's Collection

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection
See Invitation

See Invitation - Women's
Collection

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection -
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - Bfc
Newgen

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's Collection - Bfc Newgen

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

12.30pm ->

2.30pm

HELEN KIRKUM

See Invitation
- Accessories - Bfc Newgen



SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

2.30pm ->
4.30pm
7.30pm ->
9.30pm

JENN LEE

P?FERI

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Accessories - Bfc Fashion Trust -
Presenting for the first time

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 18 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

11.00am

12.00pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00pm

1.00pm

1.15pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

8.00pm

ALBARELLA

TOLU COKER

CH?NCHEN

RHYZEM

EMILIA WICKSTEAD

SUPRIYA LELE

ABIGAIL AJOBI

VINTI ANDREWS

CHET LO

PRONOUNCE

MAX ANTHONY BROWN

ASHISH

SRVC

BURBERRY

MARRKNULL

AARON ESH

UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER MA
MENSWEAR

Digital

- Men's Collection - DiscoverylLab
See Invitation

- Men's & Women's Collection -
Bfc Newgen

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection
Digital

- Men's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation

- Women's Collection

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection
Digital

- Women's Collection

See Invitation

- Men's & Women's Collection -
Bfc Newgen

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection - Presenting
for the first time

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection -
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
- Men's Collection



MONDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am ->
12.30pm

12.30pm ->
2.30pm
5.30pm ->
7.30pm

EDELINE LEE

MALONE SOULIERS

DENZILPATRICK

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Accessories

See Invitation
- Men's Collection - Presenting for
the first time

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS

10.00am

10.00am

10.10am

10.20am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.00am

11.15am

2.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

ROSEOCEAN

UKRAINE FASHION WEEK PRESENTS:
GASANOVA, MY SLEEPING GYPSY,
NADYA DZYAK

MARIANAVA

SAMUEL SLATTERY

CONNER IVES

BANSHEE OF SAVILE ROW

8ONS8

ROKER

MITHRIDATE

APUJAN

HELEN ANTHONY

UNIVERSITY FOR THE CREATIVE ARTS
(EPSOM)

Digital
- Men's & Women's Collection -
DiscoverylLab

See Invitation
- Women's Collection

Digital

- Women's Collection -
DiscoveryLab

Digital

- Men's Collection - DiscoveryLab
Digital

- Men's Collection - Bfc Newgen
Digital

- Women's Collection

See Invitation

- Men's & Women's Collection
Digital

- Accessories

Digital

- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

See Invitation
- Men's & Women's Collection

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

1.30pm ->
3.30pm

BFC X ALULA CREATES: ATELIER
HEKAYAT AND ARAM DESIGNS

See Invitation
- Women's Collection


http://www.tcpdf.org

