# MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations London Women's Spring Summer 24 Fashion Week dates : September 15 - September 19 Definitive schedule

FRIDAY SEPTE	MBER 15 CATWALKS	
9.00am	PAUL COSTELLOE	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection
9.30am	ROBYN LYNCH	Newgen Space - Men's Collection
10.00am	PARISER	Digital - Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.00am	STEFAN COOKE	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen
10.10am	AMORPHOUS STUDIO	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.20am	SIYUN HUANG	Digital - Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.30am	DERRICK	Digital - Men's Collection - Bfc Newgen
10.45am	LEO CARLTON	Digital - Accessories - Bfc Newgen
11.00am	LAUGESEN	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection
11.00am	NU	Digital - Women's Collection
11.15am	TEMPERLEY LONDON	Digital - Women's Collection
12.00pm	BORA AKSU	See Invitation - Women's Collection
1.00pm	EDWARD CRUTCHLEY	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection
2.00pm	DI PETSA	See Invitation - Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen
3.00pm	HUISHAN ZHANG	See Invitation
4.00pm	MARK FAST	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection
5.00pm	FASHION EAST	See Invitation - Women's Collection
6.00pm	NATASHA ZINKO	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection
6.15pm	MYL BERLIN	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection

### FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 15 CATWALKS

6.45pm	THEO	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection
7.00pm	AHLUWALIA	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection + Digital
8.00pm	HARRI	See Invitation - Men's Collection - Bfc Newgen
9.00pm	CHOPOVA LOWENA	See Invitation - Women's Collection - Bfc Fashion Trust

#### FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 15 PRESENTATIONS 9.30am -> STEPHEN JONES MILLINERY See invitation 11.30am - Accessories 10.30am -> NOON BY NOOR See Invitation 12.30pm - Women's Collection + Digital 12:30 11.30am -> PHOEBE ENGLISH See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection 1.30pm 1.30pm -> **EIRINN HAYHOW** See Invitation 3.30pm - Men's & Women's Collection -Presenting for the first time 2.30pm -> COMPLETEDWORKS See invitation 4.30pm ANCUTA SARCA 3.30pm -> See Invitation 5.30pm - Accessories - Bfc Newgen

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS				
10.00am	EUDON CHOI	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection		
10.00am	KYLE HO	Digital - Men's Collection - DiscoveryLab		
10.10am	ADRIANNE WEBER	Digital - Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab		
10.20am	GENEVIEVE DEVINE	Digital - Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab		
10.30am	PERTE D'EGO	Digital - Men's Collection		
10.45am	TREDDENICK	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection		
11.00am	ACCIDENTAL CUTTING	Digital - Women's Collection		
11.00am	JW ANDERSON	See Invitation		

### SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16 CATWALKS

		- Men's & Women's Collection	
12.00pm	ROKSANDA	See Invitation - Women's Collection	
12.00pm	SUSAN FANG	See Invitation - Women's Collection	
1.00pm	FEBEN	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen	
2.00pm	MOLLY GODDARD	See Invitation - Women's Collection - Bfc Fashion Trust	
3.00pm	16ARLINGTON	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection - Bfc/Vogue Designer Fashion Fund Winner	
4.00pm	SINE?AD O'DWYER	See Invitation - Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen	
5.00pm	DAVID KOMA	See invitation Women's Collection	
5.00pm	S.S. DALEY	See Invitation - Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen	
6.00pm	LABRUM LONDON	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen	
7.00pm	RICHARD QUINN	See Invitation - Women's Collection	
8.00pm	MATTY BOVAN	See Invitation - Women's Collection	
9.00pm	KWK BY KAY KWOK	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection	

#### SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 16 PRESENTATIONS 9.30am -> THE WINTER HOUSE See Invitation 11.30am - Accessories - Bfc Newgen -Presenting for the first time 3.30pm -> RAY CHU See Invitation 5.30pm - Men's & Women's Collection 4.30pm -> **KAZNA ASKER** See Invitation 6.30pm - Men's & Women's Collection -Bfc Newgen - Presenting for the first time + Digital 16:30 5.30pm -> FROLOV See Invitation 7.30pm - Women's Collection

## SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17 CATWALKS

10.00am	EMMA BLYTHE	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.00am	MASHA POPOVA	See Invitation - Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen
10.10am	RUIRUI DENG	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.20am	PERMU	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.30am	KÍLÉNTÀR	Digital - Women's Collection
10.45am	BUERLANGMA	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection
11.00am	J E CAI	See Invitation See Invitation - Women's Collection
11.00am	SUNG JU	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection
1.00pm	TOVE	See Invitation - Women's Collection
2.00pm	HOLZWEILER	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection - Presenting for the first time
3.00pm	SINEAD GOREY	See Invitation - Women's Collection
4.00pm	SIMONE ROCHA	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection
5.00pm	YUHAN WANG	See Invitation - Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen
6.00pm	ERDEM	See Invitation - Women's Collection
7.00pm	KNWLS	See Invitation - Women's Collection
8.00pm	PAOLO CARZANA	See Invitation - Men's Collection - Bfc Newgen
9.00pm	PAM HOGG	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection

# SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS

12.30pm ->	HELEN KIRKUM	See Invitation
2.30pm		- Accessories - Bfc Newgen

SUNDAY SEPTE	EMBER 17 PRESENTATIONS	
2.30pm -> 4.30pm	JENN LEE	See Invitation - Women's Collection
7.30pm -> 9.30pm	P?FERI	See Invitation - Accessories - Bfc Fashion Trust - Presenting for the first time
MONDAY SEPT	EMBER 18 CATWALKS	
10.00am	ALBARELLA	Digital - Men's Collection - DiscoveryLab
10.00am	TOLU COKER	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen
10.10am	CH?NCHÉN	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection
10.20am	RHYZEM	Digital - Men's Collection
11.00am	EMILIA WICKSTEAD	See Invitation - Women's Collection
12.00pm	SUPRIYA LELE	See Invitation - Women's Collection
12.30pm	ABIGAIL AJOBI	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection
12.45pm	VINTI ANDREWS	Digital - Women's Collection
1.00pm	CHET LO	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection - Bfc Newgen
1.00pm	PRONOUNCE	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection
1.15pm	MAX ANTHONY BROWN	See Invitation - Men's Collection
2.00pm	ASHISH	See Invitation - Women's Collection
3.00pm	SRVC	See Invitation - Women's Collection - Presenting for the first time
4.00pm	BURBERRY	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection
5.00pm	MARRKNULL	See Invitation - Women's Collection
6.00pm	AARON ESH	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection - Presenting for the first time
8.00pm	UNIVERSITY OF WESTMINSTER MA MENSWEAR	See Invitation - Men's Collection

## MONDAY SEPTEMBER 18 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am -> 12.30pm	EDELINE LEE	See Invitation - Women's Collection
12.30pm -> 2.30pm	MALONE SOULIERS	See Invitation - Accessories
5.30pm -> 7.30pm	DENZILPATRICK	See Invitation - Men's Collection - Presenting for the first time

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19 CATWALKS			
10.00am	ROSEOCEAN	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab	
10.00am	UKRAINE FASHION WEEK PRESENTS: GASANOVA, MY SLEEPING GYPSY, NADYA DZYAK	See Invitation - Women's Collection	
10.10am	MARIANAVA	Digital - Women's Collection - DiscoveryLab	
10.20am	SAMUEL SLATTERY	Digital - Men's Collection - DiscoveryLab	
10.30am	CONNER IVES	Digital - Men's Collection - Bfc Newgen	
10.45am	BANSHEE OF SAVILE ROW	Digital - Women's Collection	
11.00am	80N8	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection	
11.00am	ROKER	Digital - Accessories	
11.15am	MITHRIDATE	Digital - Men's & Women's Collection	
2.00pm	APUJAN	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection	
3.00pm	HELEN ANTHONY	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection	
3.00pm	UNIVERSITY FOR THE CREATIVE ARTS (EPSOM)	See Invitation - Men's & Women's Collection	

## TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 19 PRESENTATIONS

1.30pm ->	BFC X ALULA CREATES: ATELIER	See Invitation
3.30pm	HEKAYAT AND ARAM DESIGNS	- Women's Collection